EVAK PUMP TECHNOLOGY CORP.
V-Series
V4P
Evak Pump Technology Corp.
No. 551, Zhongshan Rd., Qingshui Dist,
Taichung City 436, Taiwan.
Tel : +886-426-233556
Fax: +886-426-235559
Plastic Submersible Pumps
ISO-9001
Vol. PIVP-10121
50 Hz
Type Key
Index/Type Key-----02
General Data---------03
V4P-05--------------------05
V4P-10--------------------06
V4P-13--------------------07
V4P-18--------------------08
V4P-25--------------------09
V-Series
02EVAK PUMP TECHNOLOGY CORP.
VP-Series
Index       Plastic Submersible Pumps
Pumps & Pumps
4:4 inch
V 4 P - 0 5 1 9
V series
Delivery
05 : 5 GPM
Stage
19:19 stage
Pump O.D.
Impeller
P : Plastic
V4P-35---------------10
V4P-40---------------11
V4P-55---------------12
V4P-60---------------13
V4P-80---------------14
V M 4 P - 0 5 2 6 - 5 . 1 0 S
Impeller
S: stainless
P: plastic Delivery
3M: 3 m³/h
05 : 5 U.S. GPM
Horsepower
05: 0.5 HP
10:    1 HP
Phase
S: single phase
T: Three phase
HZ
5: 50Hz
6: 60Hz
Stage
26: 26 stages
V series
Motor
M: canned motor
MO: oil motor
Motor O.D.
4: 4”
6: 6”
P u m p  &  M o t o r  T y p e  k e y
P u m p  T y p e  k e y
www.evak-pumps.com 04
EVAK V-Series
4” Plastic
Submersible Deep Well Pumps
V4P V4P
 V4P-05~25
EVAK PUMP TECHNOLOGY CORP.
V4P-05 Dimensions and Weight
Type
V4P-0510